
SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE AFFAIRS OF LOAN COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES, BY PROVINCES, 
1902— Concluded. s 
MISCELLANEOUS. 

PROVINCES. Dividends 
declared. 

Amount 
Loaned. 

Amount 
received 

from 
Borrowers. 

Amount 
received 

from 
Depositors. 

Amount 
repaid to 

Depositors. 

Amount 
Invested and 
secured by 
Mortgage. 

Total 
amount of 

Interest paid 
and 

accrued. 

Value of 
Real Estate 

under 
Mortgage. 

Amount 
overdue and 

in default 
on 

Mortgages. 

Ontario 

$ ' 
2,358,498 

154,956 
12,520 

* 
45,710,331 
1,577,692 

550,867 

9 

45,360,629 
1,428,383 

128,320 

$ 
32,978,610 

372,365 
88,249 

* 
31,965,303 

456,614 
63,085 

$ 
97,290,292 
8,277,584 
1,326,571 

260,831 

.1 
3,215,973 

318,094 
14,789 

669 
• 51,129 

9 
182,843,491 
18,733,650 
1,350,125 

277,813 
1,430,415 

$ 
1,283,279 

$ ' 
2,358,498 

154,956 
12,520 

* 
45,710,331 
1,577,692 

550,867 

9 

45,360,629 
1,428,383 

128,320 

$ 
32,978,610 

372,365 
88,249 

* 
31,965,303 

456,614 
63,085 

$ 
97,290,292 
8,277,584 
1,326,571 

260,831 

.1 
3,215,973 

318,094 
14,789 

669 
• 51,129 

9 
182,843,491 
18,733,650 
1,350,125 

277,813 
1,430,415 

84,509 
Nova Scotia 

$ ' 
2,358,498 

154,956 
12,520 

* 
45,710,331 
1,577,692 

550,867 

9 

45,360,629 
1,428,383 

128,320 

$ 
32,978,610 

372,365 
88,249 

* 
31,965,303 

456,614 
63,085 

$ 
97,290,292 
8,277,584 
1,326,571 

260,831 

.1 
3,215,973 

318,094 
14,789 

669 
• 51,129 

9 
182,843,491 
18,733,650 
1,350,125 

277,813 
1,430,415 

4,515 

41,676 366,865 133,627 50,004 

* 
31,965,303 

456,614 
63,085 

$ 
97,290,292 
8,277,584 
1,326,571 

260,831 

.1 
3,215,973 

318,094 
14,789 

669 
• 51,129 

9 
182,843,491 
18,733,650 
1,350,125 

277,813 
1,430,415 41,676 366,865 133,627 50,004 

.1 
3,215,973 

318,094 
14,789 

669 
• 51,129 

9 
182,843,491 
18,733,650 
1,350,125 

277,813 
1,430,415 

Total 2,567,650 48,205,755 47,050,959 33,489,228 32,485,002 107,155,278 3,600,654 204,635,494 
t 

1,372,303 

00 

53 

o 

to 
o 
© 


