## SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE AFFAIRS OF LOAN COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES, BY PROVINCES, 1902-Concluded.

## MISCELLANEOUS.

Provinces.	Dividends declared.	$\begin{array}{c} {\bf Amount} \\ {\bf Loaned.} \end{array}$	Amount received from Borrowers.	Amount received from Depositors.	Amount repaid to Depositors.	Amount Invested and secured by Mortgage.	Total amount of Interest paid and accrued.	Rool Metate	Amount overdue and in default on Mortgages.
	<b>\$</b>	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	.\$	\$	*
Ontario Quebec Nova Scotia Manitoba British Columbia.	2,358,498 154,956 12,520  41,676	45,710,331 1,577,692 550,867	45,360,629 1,428,383 128,320 133,627	32,978,610 372,365 88,249 50,004	31,965,303 456,614 63,085	97,290,292 8,277,584 1,326,571 260,831	3,215,973 318,094 14,789 669 51,129	182,843,491 18,733,650 1,350,125 277,813 1,430,415	1,283,279 84,509 4,515
Total	2,567,650	48,205,755	47,050,959	33,489,228	32,485,002	107,155,278	3,600,654	204,635,494	1,372,303